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Women / XS / Jr B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carra Sewell311
Majestic

9.300 10.000 9.6009.700 38.600
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Vera Morrison332
ICG

9.250 9.800 9.0009.850 37.900
3 2 1 9 2 

2 

Jizel Martinez322
HVG

9.100 9.450 9.5009.550 37.600
5 3 4 2 3 

3 

Lola Salinas337
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.400 9.3509.300 37.350
1T 4T 8T 4 4 

4 

Addilyn Fuentes312
Majestic

8.900 9.400 9.3009.450 37.050
9 4T 6 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Pinto303
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.950 9.050 9.2009.600 36.800
8 9T 3 7 6 

6 

Karlee Lowery342
Team Lazer

9.000 9.350 9.3009.100 36.750
6T 7T 10 5T 7 

7 

Isabela Flores305
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.150 9.050 9.4508.900 36.550
4 9T 11 3 8 

8 

Hailey Gokey343
Team Lazer

8.800 8.650 9.1509.300 35.900
10 12 8T 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Coe314
EnRich Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 8.6008.750 35.700
6T 7T 12T 11 10 

10 

Maria Calles345
Champions - Texas

8.400 9.400 8.2009.500 35.500
11 4T 5 13 11 

11 

Madison Thomas335
United Gymnastics

7.000 8.900 8.7509.400 34.050
13 11 7 10 12 

12 

Joyce Riedesel317
IZG

7.800 8.450 8.5008.750 33.500
12 13 12T 12 13 

13 
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